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Entity#: 351930

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
Original Filing Date: 06/17/1966

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name:

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 04/25/2030

Agent/Registrant Information

CPM STATUTORY AGENT CORP.
950 GOODALE BLVD., SUITE 200
COLUMBUS OH 43212
04/30/2020

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
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SAINT STEPHEN COMMUNITY SERVICES, INC.

Date of Filing

06/17/1966
11/14/1973
10/22/1976
09/29/1978
11/22/1978
11/15/1985
12/15/1985
04/22/1986
04/22/1986
12/24/1990
04/22/1991

Tue Sep 02 2025

Document ID

B461_1293
B923 1188
E206_1253
E489 1000

E511_1889

000000293287

F902_2302
F874 0647

F874_0647

000000293288

H100_1843
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DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

04/22/1991
01/05/1996
01/19/1996
01/19/1996
09/21/2000
10/12/2000
06/13/2005
10/13/2005
10/12/2005
06/14/2010
10/14/2010
10/19/2010
06/18/2015
09/03/2015
05/04/2020
04/30/2020
01/09/2024
12/30/2024
04/25/2025

Tue Sep 02 2025

H100_1843

000000293289
5416_0904

5416_0904

200026802657
200029101728
200516489484
200528641560
200528702604
201016511681
201028731527
201029400824
201516930648
201524601554
202012500150
202012501678
202400805666
202436500128

202511501486

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisalist
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 2nd of September, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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