Tue Sep 02 2025



Entity#: 351930

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 06/17/1966

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: SAINT STEPHEN COMMUNITY SERVICES, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 04/25/2030

Agent/Registrant Information

CPM STATUTORY AGENT CORP. 950 GOODALE BLVD., SUITE 200 COLUMBUS OH 43212 04/30/2020 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	06/17/1966	B461_1293
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	11/14/1973	B923_1188
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	10/22/1976	E206_1253
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	09/29/1978	E489_1000
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	11/22/1978	E511_1889
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/15/1985	000000293287
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	12/15/1985	F902_2302
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	04/22/1986	F874_0647
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	04/22/1986	F874_0647
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	12/24/1990	000000293288
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	04/22/1991	H100_1843



Tue Sep 02 2025

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	04/22/1991	H100_1843
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	01/05/1996	000000293289
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	01/19/1996	5416_0904
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	01/19/1996	5416_0904
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	09/21/2000	200026802657
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/12/2000	200029101728
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	06/13/2005	200516489484
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	10/13/2005	200528641560
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/12/2005	200528702604
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	06/14/2010	201016511681
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	10/14/2010	201028731527
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	10/19/2010	201029400824
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	06/18/2015	201516930648
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/03/2015	201524601554
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/04/2020	202012500150
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	04/30/2020	202012501678
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/09/2024	202400805666
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	12/30/2024	202436500128
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	04/25/2025	202511501486

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 2nd of September, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State